

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. MANOJ JAIN

Civil Appeal No(s). 7545-7546/2009

DILIP MANI DUBEY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S SIEL LTD.. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 10-08-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Devvrat, AOR
Mr. Shekhar Prasad Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Kr. Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Rizwan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, AOR
Ms. Meera Mathur, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter is already ordered to be listed before the Hon'ble Court as is evident from the previous order dated 07.05.2015 of this court.

Registry is directed to process the matter for being listed before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

MANOJ JAIN
Registrar