

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.7

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7545-7546/2009

DILIP MANI DUBEY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S SIEL LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 20-02-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Devvrat, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, AOR

Ms. Meera Mathur, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these appeals tomorrow i.e. 21<sup>st</sup> February, 2019.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)  
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)  
COURT MASTER