

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.6

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7545-7546/2009

DILIP MANI DUBEY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S SIEL LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 07-03-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Devvrat, AOR
Mr. Abhijit Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Vinod Kr. Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Debal Banerji, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Meera Mathur, AOR

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel/learned senior for the parties.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER

List of book referred to:

1. (2007) 4 SCC 94